
 

 

 

Academic Year 2017/2018 
 

CONTINUOUS ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE – TERM 3 – GRADES 4-6 
 

Grade 4 
HS/GCE 

SUNDAY 
3rd June 2018 

MONDAY 
4th June 2018 

TUESDAY 
5th June 2018 

WEDNESDAY 
6th June 2018 

THURSDAY 
7th June 2018 

 Science Islamic Studies  English 

SUNDAY 
10th June 2018 

MONDAY 
11th June 2018 

TUESDAY 
12th June 2018 

WEDNESDAY 
13th June 2018 

THURSDAY 
14th June 2018 

Mathematics     

 

Grade 5 
HS/GCE 

SUNDAY 
3rd June 2018 

MONDAY 
4th June 2018 

TUESDAY 
5th June 2018 

WEDNESDAY 
6th June 2018 

THURSDAY 
7th June 2018 

Science   Islamic Studies  English 

SUNDAY 
10th June 2018 

MONDAY 
11th June 2018 

TUESDAY 
12th June 2018 

WEDNESDAY 
13th June 2018 

THURSDAY 
14th June 2018 

Mathematics     

 

Grade 6 
HS/GCE 

SUNDAY 

3rd June 2018 

MONDAY 

4th June 2018 

TUESDAY 

5th June 2018 

WEDNESDAY 

6th June 2018 

THURSDAY 

7th June 2018 

Arabic  Science Islamic Studies  English 

SUNDAY 
10th June 2018 

MONDAY 
11th June 2018 

TUESDAY 
12th June 2018 

WEDNESDAY 
13th June 2018 

THURSDAY 
14th June 2018 

Mathematics Computer    

 

Buses will leave at 10:30 a.m. 

 

Al Nahda National Schools - Girls بنــــات  -مدارس النهضة الوطنية 

 

 



 

DAY DATE 7HS/GCE 8HS/GCE 9HS 9GCE 10HS 11HS 

Monday 28.05.2018 ISLAMIC STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES    BUSINESS 

Tuesday 29.05.2018 ARABIC ISLAMIC STUDIES ARABIC ARABIC   

Wednesday 30.05.2018 SOCIAL STUDIES ARABIC ISLAMIC STUDIES ISLAMIC STUDIES ISLAMIC STUDIES ARABIC  

Thursday 31.05.2018   SOCIAL STUDIES SOCIAL STUDIES ARABIC ISLAMIC STUDIES 

Sunday 03.06.2018 MATHEMATICS BIOLOGY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS  MATHEMATICS 

Monday 04.06.2018  ENGLISH  ENGLISH ENGLISH  

Tuesday 05.06.2018 PHYSICS  ENGLISH 
CHEMISTRY/ 

ACCOUNTING  
 PHYSICS 

Wednesday 06.06.2018  CHEMISTRY  ICT PHYSICS ENGLISH 

Thursday 07.06.2018 ENGLISH  CHEMISTRY  
PHYSICS/ 

BUSINESS 
CHEMISTRY  

Sunday  10.06.2018 BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS 
BIOLOGY/ 

SOCIOLOGY 
BIOLOGY 

BIOLOGY 

ICT 

ACCOUNTING 

Monday 11.06.2018       

Tuesday 12.06.2018 CHEMISTRY  PHYSICS BIOLOGY 

FRENCH/ 

URDU/ 

ACCOUNTING 

 
CHEMISTRY 

SOCIOLOGY 

 


